







## **Jeffris Family Foundation Challenge Grant Pledge Form**

<u>Project</u>: Funds will support the Preservation & Restoration of the interior of the Mathias Ham House, 2241 Lincoln Ave in Dubuque, IA as outlined the Ham House Historic Structure Report.

The Jeffris Family Foundation has agreed to grant \$270,000 to **The Dubuque County Historical Society (DCHS)** if **DCHS** receives a total of at least \$540,000 eligible contributions and pledges no later than **June 30, 2024**. Irrevocable, unconditional, and binding pledges received by **DCHS** on or prior to **June 30, 2024** count toward the Jeffris Family Foundation Challenge Grant so long as they are payable (on or before) **June 30, 2026**. Larger pledges (exceeding 25% of the project budget) may be subject to additional restrictions.

In support of the restoration of **The Mathias Ham House** I/we hereby irrevocably and unconditionally pledge the amounts listed below toward the restoration project. Please apply the pledge toward the Jeffris Family Foundation challenge grant.

\$ is enclosed with this pledge form
\$ in 2023
\$ in 2024
\$ in 2025
\$ in 2026

Donor Information				
Name	Email			
Address	City	State	Zip	
Signature	Date			
Please indicate how you would li	•	9		
In honor of:				
I prefer to remain anonym	ous.			